Description
The EM1 is a transmissive optical encoder module. This module is designed to
detect rotary or linear position when used together with a codewheel or linear
strip. The EM1 consists of a lensed LED source and a monolithic detector IC
enclosed in a small polymer package. The EM1 uses phased array detector
technology to provide superior performance and greater tolerances over
traditional aperture mask type encoders.
The EM1 module provides digital quadrature outputs. A third index channel

DISK-2 2" Transmissive Rotary Disk (Base price $20.80)
HUBDISK-1 1" Transmissive Rotary Codewheel (Base price $12.10)
HUBDISK-2 2" Transmissive Rotary Codewheel (Base price $18.45)
LIN Transmissive Linear Strip (Base price $14.70)
Linear Strip Alignment
Disk Alignment
EM1 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
Page 2 of 8
Rev. 111110081422
EM1 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
Page 3 of 8
Rev. 111110081422
Mechanical Drawing
Available Resolutions
CPI/CPR 1" Disk With Index 2" Disk With Index  Linear Strip With Index
32 EM1-1-32  -  -
64  - EM1-1-32*  -
120  -  -  EM1-0-120
125  -  -  EM1-0-127*
127  -  -  EM1-0-127
150  -  -  EM1-0-150
200  -  -  EM1-0-200
250 -  -  EM1-0-250
500  -  -  EM1-0-500
720 EM1-1-720  -  -
900 EM1-1-900  -  -
1000 EM1-1-1000  -  -
1024 EM1-1-1024  -  -
1250 EM1-1-1250  -  -
1800  - EM1-2-1800  -
2500  - EM1-2-2500  -
EM1 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
Page 4 of 8
Rev. 111110081422
*Some modules can be used with other-than-native OD and/or CPI/CPR while maintaining specified tolerances.